SHIFA TAMEER-E MILLAT UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD
SHIFA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

Final Date Sheet

MBBS Fourth Professional 2nd Annual Examinations - 2023

Theory

Monday, March 11, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 . . Brgak ' . ‘. ‘ —‘
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Ophthalmology (EYE)

Thursday, March 14, 2024 - | ‘. . :_Brevak :' . . J

Friday, March 15, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Paediatrics
Monday, March 18, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Obstetrics (Paper-I)
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Gynaecology (Paper-II)
IPEs & OSCE

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Ophthalmology (EYE)
Friday, March 22, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)
Monday, March 25, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Obs/Gynae
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Paediatrics

il

Controller of Examinations

Dated: June 22, 2023



